Peak

Bottom

Poation =~ %< SwitchingPoint_EUR-JPY_15_JPEF_MS_FX Y /€

2024/7/11 175.00

174.50

AAERR  ¥/€  fiEE 174.00
2025/04/05 161.040  -1.264 173.50
2025/03/29 162304  0.839 b
2025/03/22 161465  -0.252 2024/4/29 172.00
2025/03/15 161.717 1.617 171.50
2025/03/08 160.100  3.868 171.00
2025/03/01 156232  0.028 17050
2025/02/22 156.204  -3.591 170.00
2025/02/15 159.795  3.403 o
2025/02/08 156,392  -4.363 16850
2025/02/01 160.755  -2.920 168.00
2025/01/25 163.675  3.178 167.50
2025/01/18 160497  —1.163 167.00
2025/01/11  161.660 -0.501 166.50
2025/01/04 162.161  -2.387 b
2024/12/28  164.548 1.386 165.00

2024/12/21 163.162 1.767
2024/12/14 161.405 3.005
2024/12/07 158.400 0.045
2024/11/30 158.355 -3.145

2024/11/23 161500 -1.178 152%3
2024/11/16 162678  -0.895 i
2024/11/09 163573  -2.170 161,00
2024/11/02  165.743 1.335 160.50
2024/10/26  164.408 1.918 60.00
2024/10/19 162490  -0573 159.50
2024/10/12 163.063  -0.093 159.00
2024/10/05 163.156  4.397 s
2024/09/28 158759  -1.004 157.50
2024/09/21 160.663 4,633 157.00
2024/09/14 156.030  -1.748 156.50
2024/09/07 157.778  -3.744 156.00
2024/08/31 161.522  -0.092 155.50

2024/08/24 161.614 -1.137

2024/08/17 162751 2,641 opet
2024/08/10 160.110 0.183 153.50
2024/08/03 159.927  -6.987 153.00
2024/07/27 166.914  -4.493 152.50
2024/07/20 171.407  -0.782 152.00
2024/07/13 172189  -2.101 12133
2024/07/06 174.290 1.925 12050
2024/06/29 172.365 1.480 150.00
2024/06/22  170.885 2.385 14950
2024/06/15 168500  -0.820 149.00
2024/06/08 169.320 —1.313 148.50
2024/06/01 170.633 0.377 i:jgg
2024/05/25 170.256 1.012 1%
2024/05/18  169.244 1.445 146.50
2024/05/11 167.799 3.255 146.00
2024/05/04 164.544 -4.726 145.50
2024/04/27 169.270 4.478 2022/6/28 145.00
2024/04/20 164.792 1.700 144.50
2024/04/13 163.092 -1.202 iﬁ.gg
2024/04/06 164.294  1.031 143.00
2024/03/30 163263  -0.393 14250
2024/03/23  163.656 1.347 142.00
2024/03/16  162.309 1.412 14150
2024/03/09 160.897  -1.826 141.00
2024/03/02 162.723  -0.156 oo
2024/02/24  162.879 1.048 139.50
2024/02/17 161.831 0.843 139.00
2024/02/10 160.988 0.889 138550
2024/02/03 160.099 -0.662 2022/12/20 138.00
2024/01/27 160.761  -0.690 HEREMR 137.50
2024/01/20 161.451 2.787 #1%0.5% E;gg
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134.00
133.50
133.00
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132.00
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131.00
130.50
130.00
129.50
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128.00
127.50
127.00
126.50
126.00
125.50
125.00
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 124.50




